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Conagra Foodservice
222 W. Merchandise Mart Plaza, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60654
TEL: 402-240-4000

Quality Attributes Sheet For WISHBONE Light Italian 4-1 Gallon

UPC 41321 00683

Ingredient Statement: WATER, DISTILLED VINEGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT. CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS OF: GARLIC, ONION*, RED BELL PEPPERS*, XANTHAN GUM, SPICE, DL-ALPHA-TOCOPHEROL ACETATE (VITAMIN
E), LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY).
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Nutritional Information:

Nutrition Facts
126 servings per conlainer
Serving size 2 Thsp (30mL
Amount per serving
Calories 35
5t Dally Value*
Total Fat 2g 3%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 1g
Monouneaturated Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 350mg 15%
Total Carbohydrate g 1%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 4g
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8%
Protein Og
|
Witamin D Omcg [
Calcium 0mg [
Iron Omg 0%
Potassium Omg 0%
of food contribules o a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used
for general nutrition adoe
Calories per gram
Fata +«  Carbolrydraie 4 Profedn 4

ALLERGENS

Product Facts

Gross Weight (Ibs) 38.37
Net Weight (Ibs) 35.80
Case Cube (ft3) 1.098

Case Dimensions

14 x11.063 x 12.25

Date: 1/2024
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Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN

Food Safety Quality Customer Support
Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com
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Pattern Tie x High = 11x4=44

Total cases

Shelf Life 365 Days

Storage Dry, Ambient

Kosher OU - Pareve

Other Gluten Free

Country of Origin Information

Finished Product ‘ USA

Bioengineered Contains

Disclosure bioengineered
ingredient(s)

OTHER GTIN #

Case 10041321006835

Each 00041321006838

Pallet 50041321006833
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